Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.054.20-60

RANCH
RANCH, radne farmerke, plave

1.03333 kg

1.1305 kg

287

20/1

0.4 mx0.31 mx0.6 m
22.61 kg
3473832723640
620342310000

171



